Event
100 m. dash
100 m. hurdles

200 m. dash
300 m. hurdles
400 m. dash
800 m. run
1600 m. run
3200 m. run
400 m. relay

800 m. relay

800 medley relay

1600 m relay

3200 m. relay

High Jump
Long Jump
Triple Jump
Shot Put
Discus

Pole Vault

Sue Pariseau Girls Track Meet
Invitational Records
Varsity

Athlete

Nancy Goldman

Cynthia Broughton

Lee-Po Hall
Becca Bubinas
Cherise Porter
Relly Faber
Raena Rhone
Dhiaa Dean
Madeline Perez
Judy Pendergast
Bailey

Smith
Hawthorne
Harris
Bronowicki
Celistan
Roush
Schwarz
Brooks

Brown

Corda
Thomas
Baggett
Blackwood
Irvin

McCann

M. Nagle

M. Perez

J. Sakach

E. Reifel

Liz Lustrup
Chris Brunswick
Tori Franklin
Janelle Marconi
Maggie Isaac

Amanda Etherington

Leah Tarabour

School

Wheeling
Thornton
Morgan Park
Glenbard West
Willowbrook
Glenbard North
Whitney Young
Kenwood Academy
Glenbard West
Naperville North
Morgan Park

Hinsdale Central

Whitney Young

Whitney Young

Glenbard West

Willowbrook
Oak Park
Downers South
Downers North
Glenbard North
Barrington
Hinsdale Central

Mackenzee Kroeschell Oak Park

Record

11.6
11.6
14.9
14.9
24.53
44.3
56.70
2:15.45
4:5%4.4
10:43.36
48.6

1:41.83

1:49.8

3:55.65

9:13.01

517
19’10 %
39'2.25
44'2 Y%
140’6
116
11’6
116

Year

1987
1988
1994
2001
2011
1999
2010
2012
20138
2015
1997

2010

2000,

2010

2012

1985
1993
2011
1986
1996
2010
2011
2012



Event

100 m. dash
100 m. hurdles

200 m. dash
300 m. hurdles
400 m. dash
800 m. run
1600 m. run
3200 m. run
400 m. relay

800 m. relay

800 medley relay

1600 m relay

3200 m. relay

High Jump
Long Jump
Triple Jump
Shot Put
Discus

Pole Vault

Sue Pariseau Girls Track Meet
Invitational Records

Frosh-Soph
Athlete School Record
Monique Brown Thornridge 12.6
Nicole Nelson Thornton 16.1
Rhonda Gill Thornridge 16.1
Monique Brown Thornridge 26.0
Amanda Papke Lake Zurich 48.88
Samantha Baeten Downers South 61.0
Molly Sullivan York 2:24.0
Emma Fisher York 5:20.12
Hallie Voss Oak Park 11:40.97
Celistan Hinsdale Central 50.95
Culler
Paul
Tenerelli
Browonicki Hinsdale Central 1:49.06
Culler
Paul
Wood
Bicak Oak Park 1:54.6
Melton
Gevitz
Lauicus
Baeten Downers South 4:15.88
Bicek
Miskus
Resh
Andriacchi York 10:01.73
Biegler
Fisher
Spencer
Kelli Kuhl Champaign Cen. 5’8"
Jenny Dorsey Champaign Cen. 171
Kathryn Gevitz Oak Park 35'41/2
Keisha Dunlap Champaign Cen. 36'4
Jennie Leoni Schaumburg 105’9
Relly Hill Hersey 9'6

Year

2000
1986
1989
2000
2012
2010
2003
2010
2014
2010

2010

2003

2010

2010

1993
1994
2003
1994
1993
2012



